
 Week Date / Time Content 

HLE5102 

1 Thu  15-Aug 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Introduction : Approaches to moral reasoning, basics of 
legal reasoning, how to construct bioethical arguments 

2 Thu  22-Aug 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Understanding capacity, consent, and refusal for adults 

3 Thu  29-Aug 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Parental rights and medical decision-making by minors 

4 Thu  5-Sep 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Decision-making for adult who lack capacity 

5 Thu  12-Sep 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Ethical and legal issues at the end of life 

6 Thu  19-Sep 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Shared decision-making and the role of family in 
decision-making 

7 Thu  3-Oct 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Practicum 

HLE5101 

8 Thu  10-Oct 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Medical negligence (I) 

9 Thu  17-Oct 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Medical negligence (II) : Duty to advise 

10 Thu  24-Oct 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Patient confidentiality : When is disclosure justifiable? 

11 Tue  29-Oct* 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Vulnerable adults and children at risk 

12 Thu  7-Nov 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Innovative practices and telemedicine 

13 Thu  14-Nov 
6.30pm to 8.00pm 

Practicum 

*As Thursday 31 October falls on a Public Holiday, lesson will be re-scheduled to Tuesday, 29 

Oct instead.  


